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@ Happy!
We are glad that you are pleased with Green Cell
product, here are some ways to share your opinion:
00 Tell your friends and family

‘ Share your experience on Amazon/eBay
Q about us

= Tell everyone about our product on Face-
book, Twitter or Instagram

Your opinion is very important to us.

create a new facebook/instagram post with
# #freshenergy #gcglobal

fora CHANCE TO WIN GC products!

@ Not happy?
Our proffesional customer service will do its best to
help you with any problem. Feel free to contact us:
@  support@greencell.global
Q) +4812444 6247

& www.greencell.global/en



en / Thank you for choosing Green Cell.

3-PORT CAR CHARGER SUPPORTING ULTRA CHARGE TECH-

NOLOGY:

+ allows charging several devices simultaneously;
Ultra Charge technology allows much faster char-
ging than regular adapters;
compatible with mobile phones, tablets, mp3 play-
ers, digital cameras, GPS tracking devices, wireless
headphones, handheld consoles and other USB de-
vices;

Ultra Charge Technology controls the current, vol-
tage and temperature, it is also equipped in over-
-heating and short-circuit protection; it sustains
consistent voltage and a consistent current;
automatically identifies the required voltage of the
corresponding device for safe, fast and efficient
charging.

[j Ultra Charge

With this technology, the charger delivers the fastest
possible charge speed to most smartphones as well
as other USB devices. Ultra Charge provides charge
voltages in the range of 3.6V-12V in order to perfectly
adjust charging parameters to the connected device.




INSTRUCTION MANUAL
To charge your device as fast as possible, make
sure you are using a high quality USB cable.
Whichever port you choose, the charger will match
and supply the device with the right power exactly
required by it. This applies to both fast-charging and
low-current devices.
Use this product with your car's DC 12-24 V output
socket.
This product can heat up during use although as
long as the temperature does not exceed 60°C the
product will operate as normal.

CAUTION!
Do not expose to liquids.

Do not disassemble. When broken contact
support.

Avoid dropping.

Do not expose to extreme temperatures (opti-
mal temperature: 0~45°C).

E®X®



de / Vielen Dank, dass Sie sich fur Green Cell
entschieden haben.

3-PORT AUTOLADEGERAT MIT ULTRA CHARGE SCHNELL-
LADETECHNOLOGIE:
Ermoglicht es Ihnen, bequem mehrere Geréte gle-
ichzeitig aufzuladen;
Ultra Charge -Technologie ermdglicht eine schnelle-
re Aufladung als Standard-Ladegeréte;
Kompatibel mit Smartphones, Tablets, MP3-Plaern,
Kameras, Navigationsgeraten, tragbaren Konsolen,
Bluetooth-Headsets und anderen USB-Geréten;
Ultra Charge-Technologie iiberwacht Strom, Span-
nung und Temperatur; es bietet auch Schutz gegen
Uberhitzung und Kurzschlussschutz; hélt konstante
Spannung und konstanten Strom aufrecht;
Automatisch erkennt die vom angeschlossenen
Gerat bendtigte Spannung.

[j Ultra Charge

Dank dieser Technologie ermdglicht das Ladegeréat die
Stromversorgung mit der maximalen Geschwindigke-
it der meisten Smartphones und anderen Gerate, die
USB verwenden. Mit Ultra Charge kdnnen Sie Span-
nungen im Bereich von 3,6 bis 12 V verwenden, um die
Ladeparameter perfekt an das angeschlossene Gerét
anzupassen.




BETRIEBSANLEITUNG:
Verwenden Sie ein geeignetes USB-Kabel, um si-
cherzustellen, dass das Laden mit der hochstmo-
glichen Geschwindigkeit erfolgt.
Unabhangig davon, welchen Anschluss Sie wahlen,
das Ladegerat versorgt Ihr angeschlossenes
Gerat mit optimal abgestimmter Leistung. Dies
gilt sowohl fur Schnelllade- als auch fiir Schwach-
stromgerate.
SchlieBen Sie das Ladegerat nur an die Zigarette-
nanziinderbuchse DC 12- 24V an.
Das Produkt kann wahrend des Gebrauchs heily
werden. Solange die Geratetemperatur unter 60°C
liegt, arbeitet das Gerat normal.

ACHTUNG!

Schiitzen Sie ihre Gerét vor Feutichtigkeit und
Uberflutung.

Offnen Sie das Geréat nicht. Versuchen Sie
nicht, es selbst zu reparieren.

Schiitzen Sie lhre Gerat vor Stirzen und Be-
schadigungen.

®®KR®

Vermeiden Sie extreme Temperaturen ( opti-
male Umgebungstemperatur: 0~45°C).



pl/ Dziekujemy za wybranie marki Green Cell.

UNIWERSALNA 3-PORTOWA t ADOWARKA SAMOCHODOWA
z TECHNOLOGIA ULTRA CHARGE:
umozliwia wygodne tadowanie kilku urzadzen jed-
noczesnie;
Technologia Ultra Charge pozwala na znacznie
szybsze tadowanie niz standardowe tadowarki;
kompatybilna z smartfonami, tabletami, odtwa-
rzaczami mp3, aparatami fotograficznymi, nawi-
gacjami GPS, konsolami przenosnymi, zestawami
stuchawkowymi bluetooth i innymi urzadzeniami
tadowanymi poprzez USB;
Technologia Ultra Charge kontroluje prad, napiecie
oraz temperature; zapewnia réwniez ochrone przed
przegrzaniem i zabezpieczenie przed zwarciem;
utrzymuje state napiecie i staty prad;
automatycznie rozpoznaje napigecie wymagane
przez podtgczone urzadzenie.

[j Ultra Charge

Dzieki tej technologii tadowarka umozliwia zasilanie
z maksymalng szybkoscig wiekszosci smartfondw
i innych urzadzen korzystajacych z USB. Ultra Charge
pozwala na korzystanie z napie¢ w przedziale 3,6 V-12
V, by perfekeyjnie dostosowac¢ parametry tadowania do
podtgczonego urzadzenia.




INSTRUKCJA OBSLUGI:
Aby mie¢ pewnos¢, ze tadowanie bedzie przebie-
gac z najwyzszg mozliwg predkoscia, nalezy uzy¢
odpowiedniej jakosci kabla USB.
Niezaleznie od wybranego portu fadowarka bedzie
zasila¢ podtaczone urzadzenie z optymalnie dopa-
sowang moca. Dotyczy to zaréwno urzadzen ob-
stugujgcych szybkie tadowanie, jak i tych o niskim
zapotrzebowaniu na prad.
tadowarke nalezy podtgczac tylko do samochodo-
wego gniazda zapalniczki DC 12-24 V.
W trakcie uzytkowania produkt moze sie nagrze-
wag¢; do czasu, gdy temperatura urzadzenia nie
przekracza 60°C produkt bedzie dziatat normalnie.

UWAGA!
Chron urzadzenie przed wilgocig i zalaniem.

Nie otwieraj urzadzenia. Nie prébuj samo-
dzielnie go naprawiac.

Chron urzadzenie przed upadkiem i uszko-
dzeniami.

Unikaj ekstremalnych temperatur (optymalna
temperatura pracy: 0~45°C).

®®I®



fr / Merci de choisir la marque Green Cell.

CHARGEUR DE VOITURE A TROIS PORTS AVEC TECHNOLO-
GIE DE CHARGE RAPIDE ULTRA CHARGE :

il permet de charger plusieurs dispositifs en méme
temps;;

la technologie Ultra Charge donne une possibilité
de charger votre dispositif plus rapidement qu'a
l'aide d'un chargeur standard ;

il est compatible avec smartphones, tablettes,
lecteurs mp3, appareils photo, navigations GPS,
consoles portables, casques d'écoute et d'autres
dispositifs USB ;

la technologie Ultra Charge contréle la tension, I'in-
tensité et la température ; elle garantit également
la protection contre la surchauffe et les courts-cir-
cuits ; elle maintient la tension et l'intensité continu-
es.

il reconnait automatiquement la tension requise par
I'appareil connecté.

[j Ultra Charge

Grace a cette technologie, le chargeur permet dali-
menter a la vitesse maximale la plupart des smart-
phones et autres appareils utilisant USB. Ultra Charge
permet d'utiliser des tensions de la gamme 3.6 V-12 V
pour adapter parfaitement les parametres de charge a
I'appareil connecté.




NOTICE D’EMPLOI :

Pour vous assurer que la charge est effectuée a la
vitesse la plus élevée possible, utilisez un cable USB
de bonne qualité.

Quel que soit le port sélectionné, le chargeur ali-
mentera le périphérique connecté avec une alimen-
tation parfaitement adaptée. Ceci s'applique aux
appareils prenant en charge la charge rapide ainsi
qu'aux appareils a faible demande en énergie.

Le chargeur peut étre branché uniquement a l'allu-
me cigare de voiture DC 12-24 V.

Lors de ['utilisation, le produit peut séchauffer ; le
produit fonctionnera correctement si la températu-
re du dispositif ne dépasse pas 60°C.

ATTENTION!

®®®

@ Protégez le dispositif contre 'humidité et les

inondations.

Nouvrez pas le dispositif. Ne tentez pas de
réparer le dispositif vous méme.

Protégez le dispositif contre la chute et les
endommagements.

Evitez une température extréme (la tempéra-
ture ambiante optimale 0~45°C).



es / Gracias por escoger Green Cell

CARGADOR DE COCHE DE 3 PUERTOS COMPATIBLE CON LA
TECNOLOGIA ULTRA CHARGE:

permite cargar varios dispositivos simultdneamente;
La tecnologia Ultra Charge permite una carga mu-
cho més répida que los adaptadores normales;
compatible con teléfonos maviles, tabletas, repro-
ductores mp3, camaras digitales, dispositivos de
localizacion GPS, auriculares inalambricos, conso-
las de mano y otros dispositivos USB;

Ultra Charge La tecnologia controla la corriente,
el voltaje y la temperatura con proteccion contra
sobrecalentamiento y proteccién contra cortocir-
cuitos; mantiene un voltaje constante y una corrien-
te constante;

Identifica automaticamente el voltaje requerido del
dispositivo correspondiente para una carga segura,
rapida y eficiente.

[j Ultra Charge

Gracias a esta tecnologia, el cargador permite la ali-

mentacion con la velocidad méxima de la mayoria de
los teléfonos inteligentes y otros dispositivos que usan
USB. Ultra Charge le permite usar voltajes en el rango
de 3.6V-12V para adaptar perfectamente los pardme-
tros de carga al dispositivo conectado.




INDICACIONES DE USO

Para cargar su dispositivo tan rapido como lo per-
mitan su cargador y dispositivo, asegurese de estar
usando un cable USB de alta calidad.
Independientemente del puerto seleccionado, el
cargador alimentara el dispositivo conectado con
una potencia éptima. Esto se aplica a dispositivos
que admiten carga rapida, asi como a aquellos con
baja demanda de energia.

Use este producto con el enchufe de salida DC 12-
24V de su automovil.

Puede haber algo de calor durante el uso de este
producto; siempre que la temperatura no exceda
los 60°C, el producto funcionara normalmente.

JATENCION!

FEOX®

No exponer a liquidos.

No desarmar. No intentes repararlo por ti mi-
smo.

Evita caer.

Evite las temperaturas extremas (temperatura
optima: 0~45°C).



it

/ Grazie per aver scelto Green Cell

CARICABATTERIE DA AUTO CON 3 PORTE USB E LATECNO-
LOGIA ULTRA CHARGE:

consente una ricarica simultanea di molti dispositi-
Vi

la tecnologia Ultra Charge consente una ricarica
molto piu rapida rispetto agli adattatori regolari;
compatibile con telefoni cellulari, tablet, lettori mp3,
fotocamere digitali, dispositivi di monitoraggio GPS,
cuffie wireless, console portatili e altri dispositivi
USB;

la tecnologia Ultra Charge controlla la corrente, la
tensione e la temperatura, ha una protezione da
sovratensione e da cortocircuito; sostiene una ten-
sione e una corrente costante;

identifica automaticamente la tensione richiesta
del dispositivo per una ricarica sicura, veloce ed
efficiente.

[j Ultra Charge

Grazie a questa tecnologia, il caricabatterie assicura
I'alimentazione con un'elevata velocita per la maggior
parte degli smartphone ed altri dispositivi che utilizza-
no il sistema USB. Il sistema Ultra Charge consente
I'utilizzo di tensioni nella gamma 3,6V - 12V, in modo
da adeguare perfettamente i parametri in funzione del
dispositivo collegato.




ISTRUZIONI D'USO

+ Per caricare il dispositivo velocemente, assicurarti
di utilizzare il cavo USB di alta qualita.

+ Qualunque sia la porta scelta, il caricabatterie ali-
mentera il dispositivo collegato con una potenza
ottimale. Questo vale sia per i dispositivi a carica
rapida che per quelli a bassa corrente.

+ Utilizza questo prodotto con la presa d'uscita DC
12-24V della vostra auto.

+ Durante l'uso di questo prodotto, esso potrebbe
emettere il calore; finché la temperatura non superi
60°C il dispositivo funzionera normalmente.

ATTENZIONE!
Non esporre a liquidi.

Non smontare. Non cercare di ripararlo da
soli.

Prottegere dagli urti.

Evitare temperature estreme (temperatura ot-
timale: 0 ~ 45° C).

FEOX®



SPECIFICATION
Model

Input

Output
3 x USB-A Ultra Charge

Total Output

CADGCO1
DC12-24V

36-65V=3A
6.5-9V=2A,
9-12V =156A

54 W



© ® Green Cell Fresh Energy. Registered trademark.
All rights reserved. Actual product may differ from
pictures. All brand names and products are registered
trademarks of their respective owners.

Warranty service:
Green Cell
ul. Mieczystawa Majdzika 15 dok 36
32-050 Skawina, Poland
tel. +48 12 444 62 47

Manufacturer:
Green Cell
CSG SA.
ul. Kalwaryjska 33
30-509 Cracow, Poland

Assembled in China.
Designed in Poland.
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